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Description

202108030003
74990

08/03/2021
11:58:10

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
CHARLES D

Instr
#:20100917000
305920

202109100004
42640

09/10/2021
02:09:22

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWOOD
MICHAEL B

Legacy #:2001-
56144 Instr
#:20011221000
561441

Other:SEE
INST

202111190005
58440

11/19/2021
11:21:24

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20160610000
201720

202111230005
62380

11/23/2021
08:42:16

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
TRUST

Instr
#:20120418000
132670

202112010005
72360

12/01/2021
09:30:12

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MASKE WOOD
PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20180226000
058840

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202201310000
43450

01/31/2022
03:07:08

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
PATRICK

Instr
#:20051128000
613860

202203150001
06800

03/15/2022
01:05:36

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HARRIS TERRI
MICHELLE

37 14 Instr
#:20180806000
279580

Lot#:1312
Book:37 Pg:14
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

202203280001
25490

03/28/2022
02:00:07

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CSMC 2017
RPL3 TRUST

Instr
#:20050708000
342910

202204190001
59260

04/19/2022
08:11:20

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DUNBAR
JESSIE L

6 9 Instr
#:20160602000
188920

Lot#:36 Book:6
Pg:9
Sub:HOMESTE
AD FIRST
SECTOR

202206220002
49120

06/22/2022
09:22:58

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20160928000
354840

202206270002
54160

06/27/2022
08:11:50

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20160406000
110900

202206270002
54180

06/27/2022
08:12:02

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060417000
177570

202206270002
54190

06/27/2022
08:13:19

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040804000
436650



202206270002
54220

06/27/2022
08:15:40

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20110321000
089230

202206280002
56920

06/28/2022
08:20:14

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060801000
368260

202206280002
56930

06/28/2022
08:21:26

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050406000
158280

202207180002
81190

07/18/2022
10:53:26

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20100617000
192730

202208040003
04150

08/04/2022
08:17:36

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENWICH
REVOLVING
TRUST

Instr
#:20080122000
027670

202208090003
10660

08/09/2022
08:51:13

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENWICH
REVOLVING
TRUST

Instr
#:20041221000
695180

202208100003
12010

08/10/2022
08:28:45

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENWICH
REVOLVING
TRUST

Instr
#:20080228000
081650

202210060003
81140

10/06/2022
08:15:05

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20040609000
311450

202211080004
17100

11/08/2022
08:16:58

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UMB BANK Instr
#:20080228000
081640

202212190004
53990

12/19/2022
08:13:19

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20040116000
030590

202302220000
47150

02/22/2023
08:03:54

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UMB BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060307000
106200

202303140000
69440

03/14/2023
08:06:25

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20040128000
046820

202304070000
97410

04/07/2023
08:17:23

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040609000
311440

202308010002
29990

08/01/2023
08:19:39

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UMB BANK 0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202405020001
27600

05/02/2024
08:10:40

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
ROBBIE S

Instr
#:20080228000
081590



200908110003
08580

08/11/2009
11:19:39

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060120000
033890

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200908110003
08580

08/11/2009
11:19:39

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DEROSSETT
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20060120000
033890

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


