Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202108030003 74990	08/03/2021 11:58:10	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS CHARLES D					Instr #:20100917000 305920	
202109100004 42640	09/10/2021 02:09:22	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKWOOD MICHAEL B					Legacy #:2001- 56144 Instr #:20011221000 561441	Other:SEE INST
202111190005 58440	11/19/2021 11:21:24	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20160610000 201720	
202111230005 62380	11/23/2021 08:42:16	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK TRUST					Instr #:20120418000 132670	
202112010005 72360	12/01/2021 09:30:12	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MASKE WOOD PROPERTIES LLC			0	0	Instr #:20180226000 058840	Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202201310000 43450	01/31/2022 03:07:08	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH PATRICK					Instr #:20051128000 613860	
202203150001 06800	03/15/2022 01:05:36	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HARRIS TERRI MICHELLE			37	14	Instr #:20180806000 279580	Lot#:1312 Book:37 Pg:14 Sub:MACALLA N AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAI PLAT
202203280001 25490	03/28/2022 02:00:07	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	CSMC 2017 RPL3 TRUST					Instr #:20050708000 342910	
202204190001 59260	04/19/2022 08:11:20	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DUNBAR JESSIE L			6	9	Instr #:20160602000 188920	Lot#:36 Book:6 Pg:9 Sub:HOMESTE AD FIRST SECTOR
202206220002 49120	06/22/2022 09:22:58	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20160928000 354840	
202206270002 54160	06/27/2022 08:11:50	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20160406000 110900	
202206270002 54180	06/27/2022 08:12:02	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20060417000 177570	
202206270002 54190	06/27/2022 08:13:19	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040804000 436650	

				1			1	T		T
202206270002 54220	06/27/2022 08:15:40	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20110321000 089230	
202206280002 56920	06/28/2022 08:20:14	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20060801000 368260	
202206280002 56930	06/28/2022 08:21:26	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20050406000 158280	
202207180002 81190	07/18/2022 10:53:26	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20100617000 192730	
202208040003 04150	08/04/2022 08:17:36	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENWICH REVOLVING TRUST				Instr #:20080122000 027670	
202208090003 10660	08/09/2022 08:51:13	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENWICH REVOLVING TRUST				Instr #:20041221000 695180	
202208100003 12010	08/10/2022 08:28:45	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENWICH REVOLVING TRUST				Instr #:20080228000 081650	
202210060003 81140	10/06/2022 08:15:05	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK				Instr #:20040609000 311450	
202211080004 17100	11/08/2022 08:16:58	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UMB BANK				Instr #:20080228000 081640	
202212190004 53990	12/19/2022 08:13:19	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK				Instr #:20040116000 030590	
202302220000 47150	02/22/2023 08:03:54	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UMB BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION				Instr #:20060307000 106200	
202303140000 69440	03/14/2023 08:06:25	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION				Instr #:20040128000 046820	
202304070000 97410	04/07/2023 08:17:23	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20040609000 311440	
202308010002 29990	08/01/2023 08:19:39	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UMB BANK		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202405020001 27600	05/02/2024 08:10:40	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER ROBBIE S				Instr #:20080228000 081590	

200908110003 08580	11:19:39	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			#:20060120000 033890	Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200908110003 08580	11:19:39	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DEROSSETT MICHAEL			#:20060120000 033890	Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST